20000 IN #0105743663	N LUIDE COMPANY
79329 #32730	ARBANTY DEED
KNOW ALL MEN DU TUEGE DESCE MOT	аяналту DEED Vol. <u>m94</u> Page <u>11542</u>
THE THE THE THE THE TREATING INGT	人名德尔 法法规证据 化丁基乙烯基苯基乙烯乙烯基苯基乙烯酸 化乙烯酸铵 的复数形式 医外外骨骨上的 医白垩白 医白垩白 医白垩白 化乙烯二乙烯 化乙烯二乙烯
MBK, a Partnership consisting of **	see continued below
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration Melvin L. Stewart and Mary Low Ste	hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the certain real property with the transmiss I	y unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
situated in the County of Klomath	aments and appurtenances thereunio belonging or appertaining,
situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> and	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
thereof on file in the office of the	IDGE ESTATES, according to the official plat
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	e County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
	^
Continued - Melvin I CH.	ewart, Mary Lou Stewart, and Kenneth L. Tuttle,
Administrator and Trustee for Kenn	
Brofit Sharing Plan and Trust Agree	eement
이 🎵 이 집에 가장되었다. 이 집에 집에 가장되었는 것 같아. 이 것 같아. 이 것 같아. 집에 있는 것 같아.	그 수업에서 문화되는 것을 물고 있었다. 것을 다 물건이 많다는 것이라는 것 같아요. 지금 물건을 받는 것
	TITLE COMPANY
Laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this	instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
	epartment to verify conmund uses"
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gran	ntee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted	premises, free from all encumbrances except all those
of record and those apparent upon the lan	of the data of the
	was or the date of this deed
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said nremi	and that ses and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those The true and actual consideration naid for this to	claiming under the above described against the lawful claims
The true and actual consideration paid for this tr However, the actual consideration consists of as include	ransfer, stated in terms of dollars in a 0.00
	nce between the symbols', if not applicable, should be deleted.
In construing this deed and where the context so	requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereo In Witness Whereof, the grantor has exercised this	of apply equally to corporations and the initial grammatical
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this	instrument this 25th day of <u>September</u> , 19 91;
	and and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	nea and sear afficed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
	MBK, a Partnership
STATE OF OREGON,	NA AA
County of Klamath ss.	Il unit Sturait fait
<u>September 25</u> 19 91	Melvin L. Stewart, Partner
	manar for Howard Oct
Personally appealed the above named	hary Lou Stewart, Partner
Melvin L. Stewart & Mary Lou Stewart	Janeel & Dutter more Administration
rartners of MER. 3 partnership	Kenneth L. Tuttle, M.D., P.C., Employee
	Pension and Profit Sharing Plan, and Trust
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	Agreement by Kenneth L. Tutere;
to be their / voluntary gct and deed.	
Before me: Think the hold	
MUSLIX. Ald 251	TATE OF OREGON, County ofKlawath
Notary Public for Oregon	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged Bacane
My commission againant 11/12/01 -	Aconeta 20, 19 91 by Kenneth 26 Thittle
	HISCHALOF ARXAXXXXXXX OI Kenneth J Tithle
n.D.	, F.U. WXXXXXXX EMDLOVER Pengion, and Drofit B
Sha <u>r</u>	ing rian and Trust Agreement, Partner of MBK.
a	partnership xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
N,	plary Public for Oregon AUSTAN, Alas,
μ. Μ.	Commission aminor
	(SEAL)
MBK, a Partnership	CTUTT OF CAROOL
1763 Washburn Way	STATE OF OREGON,
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	55.
GRANTUR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath
Melvin L. Stewart	I certify that the within instrument was
Mary Lou Stewart	received for record on the <u>19th</u>
C/O KFFSL	day of <u>April</u> , 19 <u>94</u> ,
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at 10:12 o'clock A M., and recorded
After school org others as	in book <u>M94</u> on page <u>11562</u> or as
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS	NOR file/reel number 79329
LOAN ASSOCIATION SAVINGS	RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county.
	Witness my hand and seal of County
& LOAN ASSOCIATION	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2943 South Sixth Street	affixed.
2943 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	affixed.
2943 South Sixth Street	affixed.
2943 South Sixth Street	affixed. Evelyn_Biehn,_County_Clerk_
2943 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
2943 South Sixth Street	affixed. Evelyn_Biehn,_County_Clerk_

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY